A Series
EVAK PUMP TECHNOLOGY CORP.
A - Series
Evak Pump Technology Corp.
No. 551, Zhongshan Rd., Qingshui Dist.,
Taichung City 436, Taiwan.
Tel : +886-426-233556
Fax: +886-426-235559
Vertical Multistage Centrifugal
in-line Pumps
50 Hz
AVC/AVI/AVS
Vol. PIAV-14011
ISO-9001
Type Key
A-Series
02EVAK PUMP TECHNOLOGY CORP.
AVC/AVI/AVS-Series
Index       Vertical Multistage Centrifugal Pump
Pumps & Pumps
C
I
S
A-series Number of Stages
(Impeller)
02: 2 stages
03: 3 stages
04: 4 stages
05: 5 stages
06: 6 stages
             ...etc
Delivery (m³ /h)
1M   : 1 m³ /h
3M   : 3 m³ /h
5M   : 5 m³ /h
10M : 10 m³ /h
15M : 15 m³ /h
20M : 20 m³ /h
32M : 32 m³ /h
45M : 45 m³ /h
64M : 64 m³ /h
90M : 90 m³ /h
120M : 120 m³ /h
150M : 150 m³ /h
Pump Type
Pump material
V : Vertical
Cast iron
(Discharge & Suction)
Stainless steel 304
Stainless steel 316
:
:
:
AVC- 3M02
Index / Type Key---------------------------
AVC/I/S General data------------------
Construction
AVC/I/S 1M/3M/5M/10M/15M/20M--
AVC/I/S 32M/45M/64M/90M----
AVC/I/S 120M/150M-------------------
Pump Curve & Dimensions
AVC/I/S 1 M ----------------------------------
AVC/I/S 3 M ----------------------------------
AVC/I/S 5 M ----------------------------------
AVC/I/S 10 M --------------------------------
AVC/I/S 15 M ----------------
AVC/I/S 20 M ----------------
AVC/I/S 32 M ----------------
AVC/I/S 45 M -----------------
AVC/I/S 64 M -----------------
AVC/I/S 90 M -----------------
AVC/I/S 120 M ---------------
AVC/I/S 150 M ---------------
Install Mechanical Seals-
Troubleshooting-------------
Nameplate-----------------------
23
26
29
32
35
38
41
44
47
48
49
02
03
08
09
10
11
14
17
20
The AVC, AVI and AVS pumps are non-self priming vertical multistage pump of in-line design,
flange or with Victaulic coupling with equally sized suction and discharge ports. Stage
construction with stainless steel impellers, chambers and pressure casing. Pump stub shaft and
motor shaft of the IEC-standards motor are directly close coupled. All pumps are equipped with
a cartridge type mechanical seal for easy maintenance.
www.evak-pumps.com 04
A-Series 50HZ
Vertical Multistage Centrifugal in-line Pumps
AVC / AVI / AVS
AVC AVI
EVAK PUMP TECHNOLOGY CORP.
AVS
AVC/AVI/AVS   50 Hz